Page 1 of  3
Q100Q50-AOC-XXM-AQ
100GBase-AOC QSFP28 to 2 x 50G QSFP28 Breakout
Active Optical Cable, 5m
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Support 100GbE to 2x50GbE application

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
5. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Nvidia/Mellanox  MFA7A20-C001 MSA  Q100Q50-AOC-1M
Nvidia/Mellanox  MFA7A20-C002 MSA  Q100Q50-AOC-2M
Nvidia/Mellanox  MFA7A20-C003 MSA  Q100Q50-AOC-3M
Nvidia/Mellanox  MFA7A20-C005 MSA  Q100Q50-AOC-5M
Nvidia/Mellanox  MFA7A20-C007 MSA  Q100Q50-AOC-7M
Nvidia/Mellanox  MFA7A20-C009 MSA  Q100Q50-AOC-9M
Nvidia/Mellanox  MFA7A20-C010 MSA  Q100Q50-AOC-10M
Nvidia/Mellanox  MFA7A20-C012 MSA  Q100Q50-AOC-12M
Nvidia/Mellanox  MFA7A20-C015 MSA  Q100Q50-AOC-15M
Nvidia/Mellanox  MFA7A20-C020 MSA  Q100Q50-AOC-20M
Nvidia/Mellanox  MFA7A20-C030 MSA  Q100Q50-AOC-30M
Unit mm L L1 L2 L3 W W1 W2 H H1 H2
Max 72.2 ‐ 128 4.35 18.45 ‐ 6.2 8.6 12.0 5.35
Type 72.0 ‐ ‐ 4.20 18.35 ‐ ‐ 8.5 11.8 5.2
Min 68.8 16.5 124 4.05 18.25 2.2 5.8 8.4 11.6 5.05